Unigrip
E
APPLICATION
Grinding
TECHNOLOGY POLES
Electromagnet Transverse
CHUCK DIMENSIONS HOLDING FORCE
from 300 x 600 mm 90 N/cm²

Durable top plate with combined transverse
poles allowing versatile utilisation when
grinding large as well as smaller parts
Excellent price-performance ratio
Catalog number W
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
Power
input
(W)
Weight
(kg)
UNIG300600 300 600 73 198 96
UNIG400800 400 800 73 253 162
UNIG3001000 300 1000 73 235 172
UNIG4001000 400 1000 73 384 210
UNIG5001000 500 1000 73 443 251
UNIG6001000 600 1000 73 568 358
L
W
H
5 (Steel)